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Office Order No.  10 / 2023 
Date.   18th September 2023 

 
 The following public holidays will be observed by the Embassy of the Republic of the Union of 
Myanmar in Prague for the year 2024: - 

Sr. Date and Day Occasion No. of Days 
1. 1-1-2024 Monday Day of the Restoration of the Independent Czech state 1 (CZ) 
2. 4-1-2024 Thursday Independence Day 1 (M) 
3. 12-2-2024 Monday Union Day 1 (M) 
4. 24-3-2024 Friday Full Moon Day of Tabaung 1 (M) 
5. 27-3-2024 Wednesday Armed Forces Day 1 (M) 
6. 29-3-2024 Friday Good Friday 1 (CZ) 
7. 1-4-2024 Monday Easter Monday 1 (CZ) 
8. 16-4-2024 Tuesday Myanmar New Year Festival 1 (M) 
9. 17-4-2024 Wednesday Myanmar New Year Festival 1 (M) 
10. 18-4-2024 Thursday Myanmar New Year Festival 1 (M) 
11. 19-4-2024 Friday Myanmar New Year Festival 1 (M) 
12. 1-5-2024 Wednesday World Labor Day 1 (M/CZ) 
13. 8-5-2024 Wednesday Day of Victory 1 (CZ) 
14. 22-5-2024 Wednesday Full Moon Day of Kasone 1 (M) 
15. 5-7-2024 Friday Day of the Annunciation of Cyril and Methodius 1 (CZ) 
16. 19-7-2024 Friday Martyr’s Day 1 (M) 
17. 17-10-2024 Thursday Full Moon Day of Thadingyut  1 (M) 
18. 18-10-2024 Friday Thadingyut Holiday 1 (M) 
19. 15-11-2024 Friday Full Moon Day of Tazaungdaing 1 (M) 
20. 25-11-2024 Monday National Day 1 (M) 
21. 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 1 (M/CZ) 
22. 26-12-2024 Thursday 2nd Day of Christmas 1 (CZ) 
23. 30-12-2024 Monday Karen New Year Day 1 (M) 
24. 31-12-2024 Tuesday New Year Holiday 1 (CZ) 
25. (will be announced) Eid-ul-Fitr 1 (M) 
26. (will be announced) Deepavali Day 1 (M) 

Total 26 
    Note: M – Myanmar Holiday ၊ CZ – Czech Holiday 
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